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Part Number: 1060520040
Status: Active
Overview: LC Connectors, Adapters and Cable Assemblies
Description: LC Loopback, Multimode, 62.5/125µm fiber

Documents:
Drawing (PDF) RoHS Certificate of Compliance (PDF)

General
Product Family Fiber Optic Assemblies
Series 106052
Boot Type N/A
Comments One Piece
Connector to Connector LC-to-LC
Mode Multimode
Overview LC Connectors, Adapters and Cable Assemblies
Product Name LC
UPC 822350267175

Physical
Cable Length LOOPBACK
Cable Size 250µm
Fiber (Core/Cladding) 62.5/125µm
Net Weight 2.422/g
Single Ended No
Wire/Cable Type Simplex

Solder Process Data
Lead-freeProcess Capability N/A

Material Info
Engineering Number 860520040

Reference - Drawing Numbers
Sales Drawing SD-106052-0040

Series image - Reference only

EU ELV
Not Relevant

EU RoHS China RoHS
Compliant
REACH SVHC
Not Contained Per -
D(2020)4578-DC (25
June 2020)
Halogen-Free
Status
Not Low-Halogen
For more information, please visit Contact US

China ROHS Green Image
ELV Not Relevant
RoHS Phthalates Not Contained
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106052 Series

This document was generated on 07/27/2020

PLEASE CHECK WWW.MOLEX.COM FOR LATEST PART INFORMATION

'http://www.molex.com/molex/products/datasheet.jsp?part=active/1060520040_FIBER_OPTIC_ASSEMB.xml
http://www.molex.com/molex/products/family?key=lc_connectors_and_adapters&channel=products&chanName=family&pageTitle=Introduction
http://www.molex.com/datasheets/rohspdf/1060520040_rohs.pdf
http://www.molex.com/molex/search/partSearch?query=106052&pQuery=
http://www.molex.com/molex/products/family?key=lc_connectors_and_adapters&channel=products&chanName=family&pageTitle=Introduction
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/literature/EU_RoHS.html#eurohs
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/literature/EU_RoHS.html?section=eurohs#eurohs
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/literature/EU_RoHS.html?section=china#china
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/contact/reach.html
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/contact/halogen_free.html
http://www.molex.com/molex/common/staticLoader.jsp?fileName=/webcontent/contact/halogen_free.html
http://www.molex.com/molex/contact/mxcontact.jsp?channel=Contact Us&channelId=-7
http://www.molex.com/molex/search/partSearch?query=106052&pQuery=

